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Well-balanced rubber compound
•  Operates in low intensity applications and offers the lowest 
operating cost.

Deep tread design
•  Provides great traction and stability.
•  Increases tire lifetime

Exceptional tread rubber compound properties
•  Makes this tire the longest lasting tire in the industry for 
low intensity applications
•  Excellent quality to price ratio

Steel bead reinforced heel
•  Prevents rim slip

Middle layer cushion
•  Middle layer provides an excellent cushioning effect

Wear indicator
•  Ensures maximum tire utilization
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ECO PLUS

FERENTINO ECO PLUS

CODE

PRODUCT
NAME

(FERENTINO 
ECO PLUS)

TIRE SIZE RIM SIZE PROFILE COLOR

TIRE WEIGHT

NORMAL

PoundKg Inch Inch Kg KgMm Mm Mm

ACTUAL TIRE LOAD CAPACITY
COUNTERBALANCE

UP TO 25KM/H
WEARABLE

HEIGHT
LOAD

WHEEL
STEERING

WHEEL

OVERALL
DIAMETER

OVERALL
WIDTH

OVERALL
DIAMETER

OVERALL
WIDTH

ACTUAL TIRE

3212431550
3212431665
3212331795
3212331800
3212332045
3212331784
3212331786
3212331908
3212331986
3212331988
3212332112
3212431555
3212431670
3212331805
3212331810
3212332050
3212331788
3212331792
3212331912
3212331992
3212331994
3212332114
3212431560
3212431675
3212331815
3212332055
3212331794
3212331914
3212331996
3212332116
3212431565
3212431680
3212331820
3212332060
3212331796
3212331916
3212331998
3212332118
3212431570
3212431690
3212331830
3212332070
3212331802
3212331922
3212332004
3212332124
3212431575
3212431695
3212331835
3212332075
3212331804
3212331924
3212332006
3212332126
3212431580
3212431700
3212331840

NORMAL
QUICK
NORMAL NMW
NORMAL NMW
QUICK NMW
NORMAL NMG
NORMAL NMG
QUICK NMG
NORMAL NMY
NORMAL NMY
 QUICK NMY
NORMAL
QUICK
NORMAL NMW
NORMAL NMW
QUICK NMW
NORMAL NMG
NORMAL NMG
QUICK NMG
NORMAL NMY
NORMAL NMY
QUICK NMY
NORMAL
QUICK
NORMAL NMW
QUICK NMW
NORMAL NMG
QUICK NMG
NORMAL NMY
QUICK NMY
NORMAL
QUICK
NORMAL NMW
QUICK NMW
NORMAL NMG
QUICK NMG
NORMAL NMY
QUICK NMY
NORMAL
QUICK
NORMAL NMW
QUICK NMW
NORMAL NMG
QUICK NMG
NORMAL NMY
QUICK NMY
NORMAL
QUICK
NORMAL NMW
QUICK NMW
NORMAL NMG
QUICK NMG
NORMAL NMY
QUICK NMY
NORMAL
QUICK
NORMAL NMW

3.00D-8
3.00D-8
3.00D-8
3.50D-8
3.00D-8
3.00D-8
3.50D-8
3.00D-8
3.00D-8
3.50D-8
3.00D-8
3.00D-8
3.00D-8
3.00D-8
3.25I-8
3.00D-8
3.00D-8
3.25I-8
3.00D-8
3.00D-8
3.25I-8
3.00D-8
4.33R-8
4.33R-8
4.33R-8
4.33R-8
4.33R-8
4.33R-8
4.33R-8
4.33R-8
4.33R-8
4.33R-8
4.33R-8
4.33R-8
4.33R-8
4.33R-8
4.33R-8
4.33R-8
4.00E-09
4.00E-09
4.00E-09
4.00E-09
4.00E-09
4.00E-09
4.00E-09
4.00E-09
6.00E-09
6.00E-09
6.00E-09
6.00E-09
6.00E-09
6.00E-09
6.00E-09
6.00E-09
6.50F-10
6.50F-10
6.50F-10

TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
GREY
GREY
GREY
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
GREY
GREY
GREY
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
WHITE
GREY
GREY
YELLOW
YELLOW
BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
WHITE
GREY
GREY
YELLOW
YELLOW
BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
WHITE
GREY
GREY
YELLOW
YELLOW
BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
WHITE
GREY
GREY
YELLOW
YELLOW
BLACK
BLACK
WHITE

15.66
15.96
15.66
15.66
15.96
15.66
15.66
15.96
15.73
15.73
16.03
10.07
10.17
10.07
10.07
10.17
10.07
10.07
10.17
10.12
10.12
10.22
15.26
15.46
15.26
15.46
15.26
15.46
15.33
15.53
19.65
20.85
19.65
20.85
19.65
20.85
19.74
20.94
24.94
25.24
24.94
25.24
24.94
25.24
25.04
25.35
34.21
34.51
34.21
34.51
34.21
34.51
34.36
34.66
23.54
23.84
23.54

34.45
35.11
34.45
34.45
35.11
34.45
34.45
35.11
34.60
34.60
35.26
22.16
22.38
22.16
22.16
22.38
22.16
22.16
22.38
22.26
22.26
22.48
33.58
34.01
33.58
34.01
33.58
34.01
33.72
34.16
43.23
45.87
43.23
45.87
43.23
45.87
43.42
46.06
54.86
55.52
54.86
55.52
54.86
55.52
55.10
55.76
75.27
75.93
75.27
75.93
75.27
75.93
75.59
76.26
51.79
52.45
51.79

17.72
17.72
17.72
17.72
17.72
17.72
17.72
17.72
17.72
17.72
17.72
14.57
14.57
14.57
14.57
14.57
14.57
14.57
14.57
14.57
14.57
14.57
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
17.52
17.52
17.52
17.52
17.52
17.52
17.52
17.52
20.43
20.43
20.43
20.43
20.43
20.43
20.43
20.43
20.28
20.28
20.28
20.28
20.28
20.28
20.28
20.28
17.72
17.72
17.72

4.53
4.53
4.53
4.53
4.53
4.53
4.53
4.53
4.53
4.53
4.53
4.57
4.57
4.57
4.57
4.57
4.57
4.57
4.57
4.57
4.57
4.57
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.75
5.83
5.83
5.83
5.83
5.83
5.83
5.83
5.83
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
5.35
7.13
7.13
7.13
7.13
7.13
7.13
7.13
7.13
7.60
7.60
7.60

450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
370
370
370
370
370
370
370
370
370
370
370
409
409
409
409
409
409
409
409
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
445
519
519
519
519
519
519
519
519
515
515
515
515
515
515
515
515
450
450
450

115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
115
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
193
193
193

41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
33
33
33

1415
1415
1415
1415
1415
1415
1415
1415
1415
1415
1415
1040
1040
1040
1040
1040
1040
1040
1040
1040
1040
1040
1495
1495
1495
1495
1495
1495
1495
1495
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
2145
1885
1885
1885
1885
1885
1885
1885
1885
2755
2755
2755
2755
2755
2755
2755
2755
2470
2470
2470

1090
1090
1090
1090
1090
1090
1090
1090
1090
1090
1090
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1150
1650
1650
1650
1650
1650
1650
1650
1650
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
1450
2120
2120
2120
2120
2120
2120
2120
2120
1900
1900
1900

29

5.00-8
5.00-8
5.00-8
5.00-8
5.00-8
5.00-8
5.00-8
5.00-8
5.00-8
5.00-8
5.00-8
15x4 1/2-8
15x4 1/2-8
15x4 1/2-8
15x4 1/2-8
15x4 1/2-8
15x4 1/2-8
15x4 1/2-8
15x4 1/2-8
15x4 1/2-8
15x4 1/2-8
15x4 1/2-8
16x6-8
16x6-8
16x6-8
16x6-8
16x6-8
16x6-8
16x6-8
16x6-8
18x7-8
18x7-8
18x7-8
18x7-8
18x7-8
18x7-8
18x7-8
18x7-8
6.00-9
6.00-9
6.00-9
6.00-9
6.00-9
6.00-9
6.00-9
6.00-9
21x8-9
21x8-9
21x8-9
21x8-9
21x8-9
21x8-9
21x8-9
21x8-9
200/50-10
200/50-10
200/50-10

NMW   - NON MARKING WHITE 
NMG    - NON MARKING GRAY
NMY    - NON MARKING YELLOW
           - AVAILABLE SHORTLY

FERENTINO ECO PLUS RIB
ECO PLUS RIB
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ECO PLUS

FERENTINO ECO PLUS

CODE

PRODUCT
NAME

(FERENTINO 
ECO PLUS)

TIRE SIZE RIM SIZE PROFILE COLOR

TIRE WEIGHT

NORMAL

PoundKg Inch Inch Kg KgMm Mm Mm

ACTUAL TIRE LOAD CAPACITY
COUNTERBALANCE

UP TO 25KM/H
WEARABLE

HEIGHT
LOAD

WHEEL
STEERING

WHEEL

OVERALL
DIAMETER

OVERALL
WIDTH

OVERALL
DIAMETER

OVERALL
WIDTH

ACTUAL TIRE

3212332080
3212331806
3212331926
3212332008
3212332128
3212431585
3212431705
3212331845
3212331850
3212332085
3212331808
3212331812
3212331928
3212332012
3212332014
3212332132
3212431590
3212431710
3212331855
3212332090
3212331814
3212331932
3212332016
3212332134
3212431595
3212431715
3212331870
3212332100
3212331822
3212331936
3212332024
3212332138
3212431600
3212431720
3212331875
3212332105
3212331824
3212331938
3212332026
3212332142
3212431605
3212431725
3212331880
3212332110
3212331826
3212331942
3212332028
3212332144
3212431610
3212431730
3212331895
3212331900
3212332120
3212331834
3212331836
3212331946
3212332036

QUICK NMW
NORMAL NMG
QUICK NMG
NORMAL NMY
QUICK NMY
NORMAL
QUICK
NORMAL NMW
NORMAL NMW
QUICK NMW
NORMAL NMG
NORMAL NMG
QUICK NMG
NORMAL NMY
NORMAL NMY
QUICK NMY
NORMAL
QUICK
NORMAL NMW
QUICK NMW
NORMAL NMG
QUICK NMG
NORMAL NMY
QUICK NMY
NORMAL
QUICK
NORMAL NMW
QUICK NMW
NORMAL NMG
QUICK NMG
NORMAL NMY
QUICK NMY
NORMAL
QUICK
NORMAL NMW
QUICK NMW
NORMAL NMG
QUICK NMG
NORMAL NMY
QUICK NMY
NORMAL
QUICK
NORMAL NMW
QUICK NMW
NORMAL NMG
QUICK NMG
NORMAL NMY
QUICK NMY
NORMAL
QUICK
NORMAL NMW
NORMAL NMW
QUICK NMW
NORMAL NMG
NORMAL NMG
QUICK NMG
NORMAL NMY

6.50F-10
6.50F-10
6.50F-10
6.50F-10
6.50F-10
5.00F-10
5.00F-10
5.00F-10
5.50F-10
5.00F-10
5.00F-10
5.50F-10
5.00F-10
5.00F-10
5.50F-10
5.00F-10
6.50F-10
6.50F-10
6.50F-10
6.50F-10
6.50F-10
6.50F-10
6.50F-10
6.50F-10
8.00G-12
8.00G-12
8.00G-12
8.00G-12
8.00G-12
8.00G-12
8.00G-12
8.00G-12
8.00G-12
8.00G-12
8.00G-12
8.00G-12
8.00G-12
8.00G-12
8.00G-12
8.00G-12
5.00S-12
5.00S-12
5.00S-12
5.00S-12
5.00S-12
5.00S-12
5.00S-12
5.00S-12
7.00-15
7.00-15
6.50-15
7.00-15
7.00-15
6.50-15
7.00-15
7.00-15
6.50-15

TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

WHITE
GREY
GREY
YELLOW
YELLOW
BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
GREY
GREY
GREY
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
WHITE
GREY
GREY
YELLOW
YELLOW
BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
WHITE
GREY
GREY
YELLOW
YELLOW
BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
WHITE
GREY
GREY
YELLOW
YELLOW
BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
WHITE
GREY
GREY
YELLOW
YELLOW
BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
GREY
GREY
GREY
YELLOW

23.84
23.54
23.84
23.64
23.94
34.91
35.71
34.91
34.91
35.71
34.91
34.91
35.71
35.06
35.06
35.86
46.38
46.98
46.38
46.98
46.38
46.98
46.58
47.18
48.32
48.91
48.32
48.91
48.32
48.91
48.53
49.12
76.06
76.85
76.06
76.85
76.06
76.85
76.38
77.18
46.53
46.73
46.53
46.73
46.53
46.73
46.73
46.93
59.65
60.65
59.65
59.65
60.65
59.65
59.65
60.65
59.91

52.45
51.79
52.45
52.01
52.67
76.81
78.56
76.81
76.81
78.56
76.81
76.81
78.56
77.14
77.14
78.90
102.04
103.36
102.04
103.36
102.04
103.36
102.48
103.80
106.30
107.61
106.30
107.61
106.30
107.61
106.76
108.07
167.32
169.07
167.32
169.07
167.32
169.07
168.04
169.80
102.36
102.80
102.36
102.80
102.36
102.80
102.80
103.24
131.23
133.42
131.23
131.23
133.42
131.23
131.23
133.42
131.80

17.72
17.72
17.72
17.72
17.72
22.28
22.28
22.28
22.28
22.28
22.28
22.28
22.28
22.28
22.28
22.28
22.56
22.56
22.56
22.56
22.56
22.56
22.56
22.56
22.72
22.72
22.72
22.72
22.72
22.72
22.72
22.72
26.14
26.14
26.14
26.14
26.14
26.14
26.14
26.14
25.39
25.39
25.39
25.39
25.39
25.39
25.39
25.39
26.81
26.81
26.81
26.81
26.81
26.81
26.81
26.81
26.81

7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
6.02
7.87
7.87
7.87
7.87
7.87
7.87
7.87
7.87
9.21
9.21
9.21
9.21
9.21
9.21
9.21
9.21
9.76
9.76
9.76
9.76
9.76
9.76
9.76
9.76
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
8.31
8.31
8.31
8.31
8.31
8.31
8.31
8.31
8.31

450
450
450
450
450
566
566
566
566
566
566
566
566
566
566
566
573
573
573
573
573
573
573
573
577
577
577
577
577
577
577
577
664
664
664
664
664
664
664
664
645
645
645
645
645
645
645
645
681
681
681
681
681
681
681
681
681

193
193
193
193
193
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
248
248
248
248
248
248
248
248
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211
211

33
33
33
33
33
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49

2470
2470
2470
2470
2470
2340
2340
2340
2340
2340
2340
2340
2340
2340
2340
2340
3445
3445
3445
3445
3445
3445
3445
3445
3770
3770
3770
3770
3770
3770
3770
3770
3900
3900
3900
3900
3900
3900
3900
3900
2920
2920
2920
2920
2920
2920
2920
2920
3900
3900
3900
3900
3900
3900
3900
3900
3900

1900
1900
1900
1900
1900
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
1800
2650
2650
2650
2650
2650
2650
2650
2650
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
2900
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
2240
2240
2240
2240
2240
2240
2240
2240
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

200/50-10
200/50-10
200/50-10
200/50-10
200/50-10
6.50-10
6.50-10
6.50-10
6.50-10
6.50-10
6.50-10
6.50-10
6.50-10
6.50-10
6.50-10
6.50-10
23x9-10
23x9-10
23x9-10
23x9-10
23x9-10
23x9-10
23x9-10
23x9-10
23x10-12
23x10-12
23x10-12
23x10-12
23x10-12
23x10-12
23x10-12
23x10-12
27x10-12
27x10-12
27x10-12
27x10-12
27x10-12
27x10-12
27x10-12
27x10-12
7.00-12
7.00-12
7.00-12
7.00-12
7.00-12
7.00-12
7.00-12
7.00-12
28x9-15
28x9-15
28x9-15
28x9-15
28x9-15
28x9-15
28x9-15
28x9-15
28x9-15

NMW   - NON MARKING WHITE 
NMG    - NON MARKING GRAY
NMY    - NON MARKING YELLOW
           - AVAILABLE SHORTLY

FERENTINO ECO PLUS RIB
ECO PLUS RIB



ECO PLUS

FERENTINO ECO PLUS

CODE

PRODUCT
NAME

(FERENTINO 
ECO PLUS)

TIRE SIZE RIM SIZE PROFILE COLOR

TIRE WEIGHT

NORMAL

PoundKg Inch Inch Kg KgMm Mm Mm

ACTUAL TIRE LOAD CAPACITY
COUNTERBALANCE

UP TO 25KM/H
WEARABLE

HEIGHT
LOAD

WHEEL
STEERING

WHEEL

OVERALL
DIAMETER

OVERALL
WIDTH

OVERALL
DIAMETER

OVERALL
WIDTH

ACTUAL TIRE

31

3212332038
3212332148
3212431620
3212431740
3212331910
3212332130
3212331842
3212331952
3212332044
3212332154
3212431625
3212431630
3212431745
3212331915
3212331920
3212332135
3212332140
3212331844
3212331846
3212331954
3212331956
3212332046
3212332048
3212332156
3212332158
3212431635
3212431750
3212331925
3212332145
3212331848
3212331958
3212332052
3212332162
3212431640
3212431755
3212331945
3212331950
3212332150
3212331858
3212331862
3212331962
3212332062
3212332064
3212332164
3212431645
3212431760
3212331965
3212332160
3212331868
3212331966
3212332072
3212332168
3212431650
3212431765
3212331975
3212332170
3212331874

NORMAL NMY
QUICK NMY
NORMAL
QUICK
NORMAL NMW
QUICK NMW
NORMAL NMG
QUICK NMG
NORMAL NMY
QUICK NMY
NORMAL
NORMAL
QUICK
NORMAL NMW
NORMAL NMW
QUICK NMW
QUICK NMW
NORMAL NMG
NORMAL NMG
QUICK NMG
QUICK NMG
NORMAL NMY
NORMAL NMY
QUICK NMY
QUICK NMY
NORMAL
QUICK
NORMAL NMW
QUICK NMW
NORMAL NMG
QUICK NMG
NORMAL NMY
QUICK NMY
NORMAL
QUICK
NORMAL NMW
NORMAL NMW
QUICK NMW
NORMAL NMG
NORMAL NMG
QUICK NMG
NORMAL NMY
NORMAL NMY
QUICK NMY
NORMAL
QUICK
NORMAL NMW
QUICK NMW
NORMAL NMG
QUICK NMG
NORMAL NMY
QUICK NMY
NORMAL
QUICK
NORMAL NMW
QUICK NMW
NORMAL NMG

28x9-15
28x9-15
355/65-15
355/65-15
355/65-15
355/65-15
355/65-15
355/65-15
355/65-15
355/65-15
250-15
250-15
250-15
250-15
250-15
250-15
250-15
250-15
250-15
250-15
250-15
250-15
250-15
250-15
250-15
300-15
300-15
300-15
300-15
300-15
300-15
300-15
300-15
7.00-15
7.00-15
7.00-15
7.00-15
7.00-15
7.00-15
7.00-15
7.00-15
7.00-15
7.00-15
7.00-15
7.50-15
7.50-15
7.50-15
7.50-15
7.50-15
7.50-15
7.50-15
7.50-15
8.25-15
8.25-15
8.25-15
8.25-15
8.25-15

7.00-15
7.00-15
9.75-15
9.75-15
9.75-15
9.75-15
9.75-15
9.75-15
9.75-15
9.75-15
7.00-15
7.50-15
7.00-15
7.00-15
7.50-15
7.00-15
7.50-15
7.00-15
7.50-15
7.00-15
7.50-15
7.00-15
7.50-15
7.00-15
7.50-15
8.00-15
8.00-15
8.00-15
8.00-15
8.00-15
8.00-15
8.00-15
8.00-15
5.50-15
5.50-15
5.50-15
6.00-15
5.50-15
5.50-15
6.00-15
5.50-15
5.50-15
6.00-15
5.50-15
6.50-15
6.50-15
6.50-15
6.50-15
6.50-15
6.50-15
6.50-15
6.50-15
6.50-15
6.50-15
6.50-15
6.50-15
6.50-15

TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

YELLOW
YELLOW
BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
WHITE
GREY
GREY
YELLOW
YELLOW
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
GREY
GREY
GREY
GREY
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
WHITE
GREY
GREY
YELLOW
YELLOW
BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
WHITE
WHITE
GREY
GREY
GREY
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
WHITE
GREY
GREY
YELLOW
YELLOW
BLACK
BLACK
WHITE
WHITE
GREY

59.91
60.91
132.73
133.22
132.73
133.22
132.73
133.22
133.30
133.80
66.61
66.51
67.61
66.61
66.51
67.61
67.61
66.61
66.51
67.61
67.61
66.90
66.80
67.90
67.90
107.87
108.87
107.87
108.87
107.87
108.87
108.33
109.33
57.47
58.46
57.47
57.47
58.46
57.47
57.47
58.46
57.71
57.71
58.71
71.58
72.68
71.58
72.68
71.58
72.68
71.89
72.99
89.48
90.47
89.48
90.47
89.48

131.80
133.99
292.00
293.09
292.00
293.09
292.00
293.09
293.25
294.35
146.55
146.33
148.73
146.55
146.33
148.73
148.73
146.55
146.33
148.73
148.73
147.17
146.96
149.37
149.37
237.32
239.50
237.32
239.50
237.32
239.50
238.34
240.53
126.42
128.61
126.42
126.42
128.61
126.42
126.42
128.61
126.97
126.97
129.16
157.48
159.89
157.48
159.89
157.48
159.89
158.16
160.57
196.85
199.04
196.85
199.04
196.85

26.81
26.81
31.93
31.93
31.93
31.93
31.93
31.93
31.93
31.93
27.83
27.83
27.83
27.83
27.83
27.83
27.83
27.83
27.83
27.83
27.83
27.83
27.83
27.83
27.83
31.81
31.81
31.81
31.81
31.81
31.81
31.81
31.81
28.39
28.39
28.39
28.39
28.39
28.39
28.39
28.39
28.39
28.39
28.39
29.25
29.25
29.25
29.25
29.25
29.25
29.25
29.25
31.65
31.65
31.65
31.65
31.65

8.31
8.31
12.20
12.20
12.20
12.20
12.20
12.20
12.20
12.20
8.35
8.35
8.35
8.35
8.35
8.35
8.35
8.35
8.35
8.35
8.35
8.35
8.35
8.35
8.35
9.84
9.84
9.84
9.84
9.84
9.84
9.84
9.84
7.28
7.28
7.28
7.28
7.28
7.28
7.28
7.28
7.28
7.28
7.28
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99
7.99

681
681
811
811
811
811
811
811
811
811
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
808
808
808
808
808
808
808
808
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
721
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
743
804
804
804
804
804

211
211
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
212
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
185
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203
203

49
49
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
69
69
69
69
69

3900
3900
7800
7800
7800
7800
7800
7800
7800
7800
4745
4745
4745
4745
4745
4745
4745
4745
4745
4745
4745
4745
4745
4745
4745
5850
5850
5850
5850
5850
5850
5850
5850
3545
3545
3545
3545
3545
3545
3545
3545
3545
3545
3545
3900
3900
3900
3900
3900
3900
3900
3900
4750
4750
4750
4750
4750

3000
3000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
3650
3650
3650
3650
3650
3650
3650
3650
3650
3650
3650
3650
3650
3650
3650
4500
4500
4500
4500
4500
4500
4500
4500
2725
2725
2725
2725
2725
2725
2725
2725
2725
2725
2725
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3650
3650
3650
3650
3650

NMW   - NON MARKING WHITE 
NMG    - NON MARKING GRAY
NMY    - NON MARKING YELLOW
           - AVAILABLE SHORTLY

FERENTINO ECO PLUS RIB
ECO PLUS RIB
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ECO PLUS

FERENTINO ECO PLUS

CODE

PRODUCT
NAME

(FERENTINO 
ECO PLUS)

TIRE SIZE RIM SIZE PROFILE COLOR

TIRE WEIGHT

NORMAL

PoundKg Inch Inch Kg KgMm Mm Mm

ACTUAL TIRE LOAD CAPACITY
COUNTERBALANCE

UP TO 25KM/H
WEARABLE

HEIGHT
LOAD

WHEEL
STEERING

WHEEL

OVERALL
DIAMETER

OVERALL
WIDTH

OVERALL
DIAMETER

OVERALL
WIDTH

ACTUAL TIRE

3212331972
3212332076
3212332174
3212431655
3212332000
3212331886
3212332088
3212431660
3212332005
3212331888
3212332092

QUICK NMG
NORMAL NMY
QUICK NMY
NORMAL
NORMAL NMW
NORMAL NMG
NORMAL NMY
NORMAL
NORMAL NMW
NORMAL NMG
NORMAL NMY

8.25-15
8.25-15
8.25-15
10.00-20
10.00-20
10.00-20
10.00-20
10.00-20
10.00-20
10.00-20
10.00-20

6.50-15
6.50-15
6.50-15
7.50-20
7.50-20
7.50-20
7.50-20
8.00-20
8.00-20
8.00-20
8.00-20

TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

GREY
YELLOW
YELLOW
BLACK
WHITE
GREY
YELLOW
BLACK
WHITE
GREY
YELLOW

90.47
89.86
90.86
168.15
168.15
168.15
168.87
169.14
169.14
169.14
169.86

199.04
197.70
199.89
369.93
369.93
369.93
371.51
372.10
372.10
372.10
373.70

31.65
31.65
31.65
39.76
39.76
39.76
39.76
39.76
39.76
39.76
39.76

7.99
7.99
7.99
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

804
804
804
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010
1010

203
203
203
254
254
254
254
254
254
254
254

69
69
69
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82

4750
4750
4750
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000

3650
3650
3650
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000
5000

NMW   - NON MARKING WHITE 
NMG    - NON MARKING GRAY
NMY    - NON MARKING YELLOW
           - AVAILABLE SHORTLY

FERENTINO ECO PLUS RIB
ECO PLUS RIB


